Stnr
11658
12160
37419
10626
14944
11876
14276
36455
98226
10306
16100
14316
13614
37753
21971
16868
16353
13799
13642
14755
12451
16881
14384
17478
22071
37826
11922
17610
12800
10952
11541
16540
11462
16889
13806
13385
24147
15132
17122
16522
11523
14347
12839
17780
21938
50806
10303
50067
41955
80748
37842
50090
17607
14992
14314
16261
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Tack, Mikael
Langie, Jeroen
Standaert, Michel
Van Damme, Patrick
De Putter, Nina
Claeys, Robin
Sleypen, Maxim
Soens, Steven
Haers, Luc

Claeys, Elisabeth
De Caluwe, Gerard
Vanhoucke, Kobe
Phlips, Daan
Moerman, Tom
Facchin, Ronald
Victor, Julian

De Putter, Peter

De Smedt, Lias
Van Autreve, David
Hulpiau, Joshua
Thienpont, Xander
Musabayeva, Diana
Debucke, Dimitri
Tihulca, Dan-lonut
De Scheemacker, Peter
Libbrecht, Jan
Smekens, Ann

De Muynck, Mitchell E.C.

Decruyenaere, Laura
De Coninck, Rik

De Baets, Christof
Raman, Simon
Jalalijam, Amir
Burssens, Jorian
Verhelst, Eleen

Van Herreweghe, Jarno
Ingels, Nick

De Putter, Sven
Vertongen, Jack
Ongenae, Veerle
Neyt, Kevin
Lambrechts, Luk
Claeys, Jurgen
Plomp, Mateo
Demunck, Jan

Den Hamer, Adri
Dubbeldam, Lydia
Van Heddeghem, Klaas
Defre, Walter
Dumont, Freddy
Somers, Joram
Lippens, Leon
Verhelst, Gregory
De Baets, Branko
Traest, Alexander
Coorevits, Arthur
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1647
1395
1713
1745
1631
1710
1331
1671
1478
1357
1149
1372
1333
1674
1479
1103
1647
1229
1638
1575
1317
1450
1403
1574
1295
1366
1153
1105
1195
1689
1681
1280
1424
1351
1197
1203
1196
1387
1349
1183
1132
1583
1100
1078
1920
1825
1735
1686
1896
1667
1440
1197
1300
1286
1185
1350

7,0
55
5,0
5,0
5,0
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,0
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
25
25
25
2,5
25
2,5
2,5
2,5
25
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
20
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

18
26
40
38
26
36
22
20
18
10
8
28
24
21
19
10
22
20
16
14
20
18
17
15
12
12
9
5
5
16
16
14
12
12
12
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7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
5,0
6,0
5,0
7,0
6,0
7,0
6,0
5,0
7,0
5,0
5,0
6,0
4,0
8,0
3,0
3,0
6,0
5,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
6,0
6,0
3,0
6,0
3,0
7,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
7,0
5,0
7,0
4,0
5,0
7,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
6,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
3,0

percent
100%
79%
71%
71%
100%
75%
90%
64%
75%
64%
67%
70%
50%
70%
70%
58%
75%
38%
100%
100%
42%
50%
50%
63%
63%
42%
42%
83%
42%
67%
29%
67%
50%
40%
29%
40%
29%
50%
40%
29%
67%
75%
50%
50%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
17%
100%
100%
100%
33%



15891
25194
15653
12722
18048
13390
16871
17461
15561
14557
14557
16654
12289
50245
11257
41351
17837
17792
17480
14985
10237
41114
16536
16598
47571
12749
17499
14392
13151
14306
14286
15779
15268
31097
15771
16932
14564
17794
16894

Coppens, Nico

Leroy, Laurent

Jafar, Mohamad
Thienpont, Ruben

Van Den Berghe, Bart
Condes, Adam Sean
Tuerksoy, Enes

Van Parys, Dago

Van Vooren, Ruben
Neirynck, Arthur
Neirynck, Arthur
Papazov, Gabriel
Wielfaert, Koen

Petit, Emilien
Allemeersch, Christiaan
De Coninck, Rene
Pynket, Seppe
Meynen, Mathisse
Slodicka, Anton

De Baets, Keano

De Praeter, Koenraad
Oosterlinck, Luc
Danhieux, Tom
Vandermeulen, Oscar
De Keere, Jacques
Condes, Alexie Sheen
Descheemaeker, Maarten
Debunne, Lasse
Decruyenaere, Victor
Smis, Leen

Verhelst, Peter

De Keukelaere, Wouter
Van Campenhout, Arne
Van Damme, Joost

De Keukelaere, Mathias
Musabayev, Maxim
Debucke, Ruben

De Clercq, Rune
Burssens, Maya

1152
1426
1377
1152
1150
1134
1101
1109
1103
1394
1394
1397
1439
1477
1531
1266
1074
1102
1205
1669
1617
1576
1433
1347
1322
1230
1210
1185
1184
1181
1172
1161
1160
1150
1150
1149
1105
1100
1100

1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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4,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
3,0
6,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
7,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
4,0
1,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
6,0
1,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

25%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

50%

33%

50%

50%

25%

17%

8%

50%

50%

50%

25%

7%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
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#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
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